Dollars 27.00 $

($ ) EA

TRAFFIC SIGN POLES523.0000

Dollars 42.00 $

($ ) EA

M23-1 MISCELANOUS
7995-W3

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY COMPUTED TOTALS
POLE PAINTING530.0000

Dollars 10.00 $

($ ) EA

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 480,000.00FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND 

INSTALLATION OF EXISTING SPEED BUMP912.2022

Dollars 1,000.00 $

($ ) LF

REMOVAL AND DELIVERY OF SPEED BUMP913.2022

Dollars 667.00 $

($ ) LF

Page 9 of 10Printed on 4/7/2023 at  2:18:26PM

M23-1 MISCELANOUS
7995-W3

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY